Model Compact Evo 1T/Evo 2T Classic
Tow capacity 500 kg 1000 or 2000 kg 3500 kg
Max speed (km/h) 5 km/h 5 km/h 5 km/h
Order code TUGCOMPACT500 TUGEVO1T/TUGEVO2T TUGCLASSIC3.5T
* Order code: wheel code + bearing code (e.g. P250X4LUG-SB20)
PNEUMATIC WHEELS 40–200 KG
Tread pattern Diameter x tread
(mm)

Not
appropriate
for speeds
over
8 km/h
 B Deep groove ball 60 x 20 250X4LUG -PWB20
DMD 250 x 70 120 kg  B Deep groove ball 60 x 20 300X4DMD -PWB20
STR 265 x 70 140 kg  Plain 60 x 20 350X4STR -PWA20
KNO 320 x 80 140 kg  Plain 60 x 20 350X6KNO -PWA20
KNO 400 x 100 200 kg  B Deep groove ball 109 x 20 400X8KNO -PWB20
Spare parts Order code
Tubes
Butyl rubber
seamless
(butt-joined)
Tube Pneumatic 250 x 4 SPTUBE250X4
Tube Pneumatic 250 x 6 SPTUBE250X6
Tube Pneumatic 300 x 4 or 350 x 4 SPTUBE300/350X4
Tube Pneumatic 350 x 6 SPTUBE350X6
Tube Pneumatic 400 x 8 SPTUBE400X8
Tyres
4 ply tyres
Pneumatic 250 x 4 LUG tread SPTYRE250X4LUG
Pneumatic 250 x 6 IND tread SPTYRE250X6IND
Pneumatic 300 x 4 DMD tread SPTYRE300X4DMD
Pneumatic 350 x 4 STR tread SPTYRE350X4STR
Pneumatic 350 x 6 KNO tread SPTYRE350X6KNO
Pneumatic 400 x 8 KNO tread SPTYRE400X8KNO
Reducing
bushes
Reducing Bush FLANGED (nylon) 1” to 20mm ID, 20mm L—Grey SPBSH10-20
Reducing Bush FLANGED (nylon) 1” to 3/4” ID Flange, 20mm L—Black SPBSH10-34

150 x 36 75  Deep groove ball 38 x 12.7 PRB150
200 x 45 100  Deep groove ball 38 x 12.7 PRB200
U200/60C
Medium duty hand truck wheels,
deep groove ball bearing, high-impact
polypropylene centre, 20 mm bore
(-POYB20) or 3/4” bore (-POYB34)
200 x 60 135  Deep groove ball 60 x 20 U200/60C-POYB20
HBR
High-resilient blue rubber, non-marking,
long life, roller bearing
150 x 40 230  Roller 60 x 12.7 HBR150
200 x 50 250  Roller 60 x 12.7 HBR200
HUR
Polyurethane on nylon, roller bearing
100 x 40 300  Roller 60 x 12.7 HUR100
125 x 40 350  Roller 60 x 12.7 HUR125
150 x 40 450  Roller 60 x 12.7 HUR150
200 x 48 500  Roller 60 x 12.7 HUR200
50 mm castor 50 mm castor
LJP
Thermoplastic elastomer,
plain bearing

KNO 320 x 80 140 kg  Plain 60 x 20 350X6KNO -PWA20
KNO 400 x 100 200 kg  B Deep groove ball 109 x 20 400X8KNO -PWB20
Spare parts Order code
Tubes
Butyl rubber
seamless
(butt-joined)
Tube Pneumatic 250 x 4 SPTUBE250X4
Tube Pneumatic 250 x 6 SPTUBE250X6
Tube Pneumatic 300 x 4 or 350 x 4 SPTUBE300/350X4
Tube Pneumatic 350 x 6 SPTUBE350X6
Tube Pneumatic 400 x 8 SPTUBE400X8
Tyres
4 ply tyres
Pneumatic 250 x 4 LUG tread SPTYRE250X4LUG
Pneumatic 250 x 6 IND tread SPTYRE250X6IND
Pneumatic 300 x 4 DMD tread SPTYRE300X4DMD
Pneumatic 350 x 4 STR tread SPTYRE350X4STR
Pneumatic 350 x 6 KNO tread SPTYRE350X6KNO
Pneumatic 400 x 8 KNO tread SPTYRE400X8KNO
Reducing
bushes
Reducing Bush FLANGED (nylon) 1” to 20mm ID, 20mm L—Grey SPBSH10-20
Reducing Bush FLANGED (nylon) 1” to 3/4” ID Flange, 20mm L—Black SPBSH10-34

KNO 320 x 80 140 kg  Plain 60 x 20 350X6KNO -PWA20
KNO 400 x 100 200 kg  B Deep groove ball 109 x 20 400X8KNO -PWB20
Spare parts Order code
Tubes
Butyl rubber
seamless
(butt-joined)
Tube Pneumatic 250 x 4 SPTUBE250X4
Tube Pneumatic 250 x 6 SPTUBE250X6
Tube Pneumatic 300 x 4 or 350 x 4 SPTUBE300/350X4
Tube Pneumatic 350 x 6 SPTUBE350X6
Tube Pneumatic 400 x 8 SPTUBE400X8
Tyres
4 ply tyres
Pneumatic 250 x 4 LUG tread SPTYRE250X4LUG
Pneumatic 250 x 6 IND tread SPTYRE250X6IND
Pneumatic 300 x 4 DMD tread SPTYRE300X4DMD
Pneumatic 350 x 4 STR tread SPTYRE350X4STR
Pneumatic 350 x 6 KNO tread SPTYRE350X6KNO
Pneumatic 400 x 8 KNO tread SPTYRE400X8KNO
Reducing
bushes
Reducing Bush FLANGED (nylon) 1” to 20mm ID, 20mm L—Grey SPBSH10-20
Reducing Bush FLANGED (nylon) 1” to 3/4” ID Flange, 20mm L—Black SPBSH10-34